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18.633 ac
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0.3
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1.0 ac
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8 a

c

1.078 ac
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1.3972 ac

1.5 ac

1.422 ac

10.19 ac total

1.9
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10.19 ac total
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41 
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2.0
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2.004 ac
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2.442 ac
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2.274 ac total
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2.8
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3.1
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3.0 ac

3.0
 ac
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3.895 ac

3.361 ac

3.965 ac

4.0
 ac

4.181 ac

4.736 ac

4.906 ac
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85 

ac

5.39 ac

5.2
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5.597 ac total

5.618 ac

6.64 ac total

6.098 ac

6.64 ac total

7.361 ac

9.763 ac

9.122 ac
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 0.
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 ac
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 0 .
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c

lot 1 = 0.032
ac
lot 2 = 2.242
ac

lot 1 = 0.175 ac
lot 2 = 53.138
ac

lot 3 = 15.0
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lot 4 = 5.0 ac

lot 3 = 2.985 ac
lot 4 = 3.655 ac lot 3 = 5.82

ac
lot 4 = 4.37
ac

lot 3 = 15.0
ac
lot 4 = 5.0 ac

lot 3 = 5.82 ac
lot 4 = 4.37 ac

lot 3 = 2.985
ac
lot 4 = 3.655
ac

sec 22 = 33.879 ac
sec 23 = 78.906 ac

sec 18 = 4.558
ac
sec 23 = 1.039
ac

1.883 ac.

0.153 ac.

22.094 ac.

6.655 ac.

2.08 ac.

2.975 ac.

13.31 ac.

2.608 ac.

6.16 ac.

0.1
33 

ac.

55.553 ac.
Sec. 18 = 47.323
Sec .23 = 8.230

3.0
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.

43.67 ac.

2.543 ac.

lot 
1 =

 0.9
8 a

c
lot 

2 =
 0.0

2 a
c

Dan G. Schlabach, trustee
Kathleen S. Schlabach, trustee
OR.224-3292  4/4/2011

Mervin D. and Saloma
Shetler
254-421  2/5/1992

Marty L. Shetler
Lori E. Shetler

OR.0262-0530  11/14/2017

Daniel and Barbara Ann Yoder
OR.190-3085  8/7/2006

Jonas E. and Fannie Mae
Burkholder
254-717  3/3/1992

Jacob R. Graber, trustee
OR.198-2707  7/30/2007

Leroy Y. and Sara Miller
OR.66-931  2/1/2001

Duane D. and Marilyn
D. Schlabach
OR.34-221
6/29/1999
OR.122-80  9/5/2002

Mervin D. and Saloma Shetler
254-421  2/5/1992

Amstutz Family Farm, Ltd.
OR.241-87  1/22/2013

Marion W. and
Mary Beth
Burkholder
OR.182-2764
8/24/2005

David M. and Iva N. Raber
OR.58-728  9/15/2000
OR.58-730  9/15/2000
OR.121-793  8/30/2002

Willis R. Kline and Mary Miller
OR.196-1736  4/30/2007

Marion W. and Mary Beth
Burkholder
OR.182-2764  8/24/2005

Marion W. and Mary Beth

Burkholder
OR.182-2764
8/24/2005

Ma
rion

 W.
 an

d M
ary

 Be
th B

urk
hol

der

OR
.18

9-4
98 

 5/2
5/2

006

Daniel R. and Ruby Kline
235-623  6/18/1987

Marty A. Yoder
Rhoda Kline
OR.246-5800  10/18/2013

Willis R. Kline and Mary
Miller
OR.196-1736  4/30/2007

Edward Raber, trustee
Lorene Raber, trustee
OR.219-2015  7/22/2010

Leroy E. and Irene D.
Kuhns
OR.219-2012
7/22/2010

Willis  D. and Betty
Burkholder
244-859
10/2/1989

John A. and Sarah
Miller
269-795  8/8/1995

Ma
rty

 L.
 an

d  L
ori

 E.
 Sh

etle
r

OR
.13

8 -8
4   

2/7
/20

03

David H. and Anna A.
Beachy
OR.58-122  9/7/2000

Vernon Hershberger
Lois Raber
OR.70-427  3/23/2001

Leroy and Irene A.
Kuhns
242-364
2/28/1989 Ler

oy 
E. 

and
 Ire

ne
Ku

hns
242

-21
  1/

7/1
989

Ma
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d F
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a M
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r
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-60

2  3
/27

/19
97

David M. and Iva N. Raber
OR.58-732  9/15/2000
OR.58-734  9/15/2000
OR.121-793  8/30/2002
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 an

d L
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OR
.22

2-2
176
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193

-33
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976
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9  5
/27

/19
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.21

1-1
950

  6/
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Willis D. and Betty Burkholder
244-859  10/2/1989

Wil
lis 

D. 
and

 Be
tty 

Bu
rkh

old
er

235
-62

9  6
/18

/19
87

Marty L. and Lori E.
Shetler
OR.138-84  2/7/2003

Jonas E. and Fannie Mae
Burkholder
254-717  3/3/1992

Alb
ert

 A.
 an

d R
uth

 Yo
der

OR
.12

2-1
29 

 9/5
/20

02

Alton A. and Naomi A.
Yoder
OR.122-579
9/12/2002

Roy A. and Judy Yoder
OR.111-718  5/1/2002

No
rm

an 
R. 

and
 Be

tty 
L.

Yod
er

OR
.19

1-2
60

8/1
7/2

006

Fan
nie

 Ma
e T

roy
er, 

trus
tee

OR
.17

3-2
716

  7/
13/

200
4

Marlin A. and Regina Sue Troyer
OR.188-856  4/24/2006

Fannie Mae Troyer,
trustee
OR.173-2719
7/13/2004

Daniel R. and Ruby Kline
235-623  6/18/1987

Larry L. and Nancy
Balder
183-466  4/4/1973
264-776  6/9/1994

Willis D. Burkholder
Betty Burkholder
OR.242-1400
3/25/2013

Willis D. Burkholder
Betty Burkholder
OR.1-198  1/2/1998

Am
stu

tz F
am

ily 
Far

m, 
Ltd

.
OR

.24
1-8

7  1
/22

/20
13

Ma
rlin

 A.
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oye
r
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gin

a S
ue 
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yer

OR
.23

8-1
51 

 9/2
5/2

012

Willis D. and Betty Burkholder
190-528  4/28/1975
235-897  7/16/1987

Atlee J. and Lovina
Raber
OR.1-190
1/2/1998

Atle
e J

. an
d L

ovi
na 

Ra
ber

244
-85

1  9
/29

/19
89

Melvin A. and Lucy Raber
OR.1-196  1/2/1998

 Le
roy

 Y. 
and

 Sa
ra 

Mil
ler

OR
.66

-93
1  2

/1/2
001

My
ron

 A.
 an

d F
ann

ie M
ille

r
OR

.18
0-2

795
  6/

10/
200

5

Alfred E. and Esther Mullett
221-680  9/27/1983
OR.197-2280  6/12/2007

Melvin A. and Lucy
Raber
270-38
8/25/1995

Willis R. Kline and Mary
Miller
OR.196-1736  4/30/2007

Willis  R. Kline
Mary Miller
OR.196-1736
4/30/2007

Jonas E. and Fannie Mae Burkholder

OR.172-779  5/14/2004

Joh
n J

. an
d K

are
n A

. G
rab

er
252

-45
3  8

/12
/19

91

Jacob R. Graber, trustee

OR.198-2707  7/30/2007

Atlee M. and
Laura E. M iller
OR.172-776
5/14/2004

Atlee M. and
Laura E. Miller
OR.30-662
4/30/1999

Eli J. and Esther R.
Miller272-9904/12/1996

Ivan A. and Wilma
Raber
OR.187-43  2/27/2006

Mervin  D. a nd  Sa loma Shetler
260 -80 2  7 /21/1993

Ray R. and Gladys E. Troyer
OR.42-340  11/18/1999

Wayne A. and Elsie
A. Troyer, trustees
OR.207-1869
10/24/2008

Monroe M. Jr. and Ruby R.
Yoder
OR.115-880  6/24/2002

Monroe M. Jr. and Ruby R. Yoder
OR.39-87  9/17/1999

Monroe M. Jr. and Ruby R.
Yoder
OR.39-90  9/17/1999

My
ron

 A. 
and

 Fa
nni

e J
. M

ille
r

OR
.21

1-2
222

  6/
23/

200
9

Owen L. and Fannie R.
Yoder
OR.222-113  11/20/2010

Marvin A. and
Freda D. Miller
OR.222-158
11/10/2010

David H. and Anna A.
Beachy
OR.222-168
11/10/2010David H. and Anna A. Beachy

OR.222-165  11/10/2010

Amstutz Family Farm, Ltd.
OR.241-87  1/22/2013

Amstutz Family Farm, Ltd.
OR.241-87  1/22/2013

Amstutz Family Farm, Ltd.
OR.241-87  1/22/2013

Am
stu

tz F
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d.
OR

.24
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13

Am
stu

tz F
am

ily 
Far

m,
Ltd

.
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d.
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.24
1-8

7  1
/22

/20
13

Marty A. Yoder
Rhoda Kline
OR.246-5800  10/18/2013

Joseph H. Bowman
Miriam L. Bowman

OR.0250-6332  11/26/2014

Joseph H. Bowman

Miriam L. Bowman

OR.0250-6332  11/26/2014

Ervin A. Yoder
Edna E. Yoder

OR.0251-7409  4/6/2015

Norman J. Miller
Rosie R. Miller

OR.0255-4014  3/11/2016

Norman J. Miller
Rosie R. Miller

OR.0255-4014  3/11/2016

Aden C. Miller
Ruth Ann Miller

OR.0255-7284  4/19/2016

Amstutz Family Farm, Ltd.
OR.0241-0087  1/22/2013

Leon M. Yoder
Karen Yoder

OR.0259-2990  2/27/2017

Leon M. Yoder
Karen Sue Yoder
Norman F. Troyer
Erma A. Troyer

OR.0259-4933  3/22/2017

Leo
n M

. Yo
der

Ka
ren

 Su
e Y

ode
r

No
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an 
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Erm
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r
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59-
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2/2

017

Jacob E. Miller
Linda K. Miller

OR.0258-5260  12/15/2016

Ma
rlin

 W
. E

rb
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 C.
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b

OR
.02

60-
222

6  5
/25

/20
17

Andy Y. Miller
Effie C. Miller

0210-0029  7/15/1980

Myron Miller
Anna Mae Miller
OR.0260-6963

7/25/2017
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Knob View Sub
Lot 1

Knob View Sub
Lot 2

(58

TR 157 (R/W unknown) TR 157 (40' R/W)

TR 374 (30' R/W)

CR 135 (60' R/W)

TR 374 (30' R/W)

TR 371 (60' R/W)

TR 157 (40' R/W)
TR 157 (40' R/W)

TR
 40

2 (6
0' R

/W
)

TR 371 (60' R/W)

TR 157 (40' R/W)

TR 
371

 (60
' R/

W)

TR 374 (30' R/W)

TR 374 (30' R/W)

T9 R5 3rd QtrLot 1

Lot 2T9 R5 3rd Qtr

Lot 3T9 R5 3rd Qtr
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.00
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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new survey required
for next transfer

.Walnut Creek Twp.
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